Pos

66

68

G17

G12
G14
G36
B29
B52
G15
B30
R11
B50
B37

B24
G21
B13
G34
B40
B25
B34
B7

Name

Thomas Mayer
Hannah Bailey
Pete Willett
Isobel Mockett
Luc Royle

Rob Holdway
Mick Berwick
William Mayer
Carl Sunderland
James Grocock
Arron Godfrey
Tiegan Judge
Alfie Boote
James Gibbons
Verity Blakey
Oliver Lorenz
Sally Atkinson
Elliott Massey
Robin Vasey
Harry Ship

Ken Lawson
Kirsten Eatock
James Rennie
Callum Massey
Shannon Judge
Paul Whittaker
Shannon Judge
Dave Royle

Luc Royle

Kiera Pearce
James Rennie
Daniel Ischebeck
Gabriel Keen
Jonathan Li
Grace Black

Will Simpson
Christopher Royle
Boote/Burgess
Thomas Arrowsmith
Chloe Burrows
Grace Shardlow
Kiera Pearce
Graeme Fryer
Jonathan Witherstone
Archie Taylor
Izabela Keen
William Mayer
Izabela Keen
Tim Deykin

Josh Quick
Jessica Magson
Paul Weale
Olivia Alderson
Charlotte Lacy
Josh Quick

Nick Arrowsmith
James Coolican Smith
Mike Shaughnessy
Amber Whittaker
Brooke Benson
Amber Whittaker
Mia-Rose Lawson
Jacob Oakland
Gabriel Keen
Harry Evans
Jack Evans

Kyle Benson
Grace Black
Paul Beever
Rufus McGreary
Andy Koszary
Morgan Paul

STAFFORD & STONE CANOE CLUB MINI SLALOM 2018

Class
K1M1
K1WP
K1MP
K1wW2
K1M1
K1MP
K1M1
C1M3
K1M1
K1M1
K1MP
K1wW2
C1MP
C1MP
K1W1
K1M2
K1W1
K1M1
K1MP
K1M1
K1M1
K1W1
C1M2
K1M1
C1WA1
C1M2
K1WP
C1M1
C1M1
C1W2
K1M2
K1M1
C1M1
K1M2
K1W1
K1M1
K1M1
C2MP
K1M3
K1W1
K1wW2
K1W1
K1M1
C1M3
K1M2
K1W1
K1M2
C1WA1
K1M1
C1M1
C1WP
K1M4
K1W1
K1wW2
K1M1
K1M2
K1M3
K1M3
K1W1
K1W3
C1WA1
K1W3
K1M2
K1M1
K1M2
C1M3
K1M3
C1WA1
K1M1
K1M2
K1M2
K1M3

Age
J16

J12
J16

Vet
J14

J16
u23
J14
J18
J18
J18
J14

J18
J16

u23
J14
J16
J16
M50
J16
Vet
J16
J14
J14
J16
J16
J18
J16
J18
J14
S
J12
J16
J14
J14
M45
S
J14
J14
J14
J14
S
J14
J18
M
J14
u23
J14
M
J16
Vet
J14
J14
J14
J14
J12
J16
J10
J14
J14
J16
Vet
M60
M60
J14

Round 1 - Sunday 14 January 2018

Club

Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
NELO

HPPCC

Mold Canoe Club
Proteus

Breakout

Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
CAPS/HPP
HPPCC

Breakout

Stafford and Stone
Manchester
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
HPPCC
Swimmers
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
Manvers

Breakout

Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Independent
Stafford and Stone
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Loughborough
HPPCC

HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
HPPCC
Manchester
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
Telford Canoe Club
HPPCC
Independent
HPPCC
Independent
Wyedean

Chester

HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
Independent
HPPCC

Telford Canoe Club
Telford Canoe Club
Stafford and Stone
Manvers

HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
Kinver CC

Proteus

H'cap Pen1 Time1 Total1 Pen2 Time2 Total2 Best

10
10

0
35
10

50

-
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85.3

91.5

82.3
117.5

94.2

84.3

94.6
130.6

95.1

93.8

86.8
122.6

89.1

941
104.4
105.1
111.4

96.2

86.8

99.2

97.4
112.0
121.6
101.6
113.7
119.1

98.4
108.7
107.0
140.9
112.5
102.1
110.7
111.8
112.0
107.3
105.2
130.8
132.5
115.5
128.9
117.9
107.7
149.2
114.2
1143
114.2
126.3
108.6
1121
116.3
145.4
117.4
132.7
104.2
177
129.7
136.1
119.1
151.4
136.4
153.5
123.6
116.7
124.7
149.9
136.0
130.7
119.7
125.8
128.2
137.3

125.3
83.5
82.3
825
84.2
84.3
84.6
87.6
85.1
85.8
86.8
87.6
88.1
89.1
88.4
89.1
93.4
90.2
90.8
91.2
91.4
92.0
91.6
91.6
92.7
93.1
94.4
93.7
96.0

104.9
94.5

108.1
95.7
95.8
96.0

101.3
97.2

119.8
99.5
99.5
99.9
99.9

101.7

104.2

100.2

102.3

100.2

109.3

100.6

101.1

101.3

101.4

101.4

101.7

102.2

103.7

102.7

103.1

103.1

103.4

111.4

105.5

105.6

105.7

106.7

108.9

109.0

109.7

109.7

109.8

110.2

110.3
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87.0

91.2

81.8
116.9

98.4

86.0

95.3
127.9

93.7

95.8

88.8
120.5

89.8

93.2
106.1
107.3
110.2
116.9

87.0
104.2

98.0
111.6
123.0
110.2
134.3
135.0

99.2
110.1
109.3
132.4
118.0
101.6
113.1
117.9
117.9
103.1
105.5
110.3
141.3
130.7
126.9
123.2
108.0
143.0
118.6
112.2
120.7
123.5

114.8
117.6
150.0
119.1
125.3
106.9
118.5
139.1
132.1
119.8
156.0
128.2
153.8
126.6
113.3
128.2

134.1
133.4
130.0
124.0
126.6
144.4

79.0
81.2
81.8
83.9
94.4
86.0
85.3
84.9
85.7
89.8
92.8
87.5
92.8
88.2
90.1
93.3
90.2
114.9
91.0
96.2
94.0
91.6
95.0
112.2
119.3
113.0
93.2
99.1
94.3
94.4
104.0
95.6
100.1
101.9
105.9
97.1
97.5
99.3
106.3
116.7
105.9
107.2
100.0
100.0
100.6
100.2
102.7
100.5

103.8
102.6
102.0
105.1
150.3
102.9
102.5
116.1
103.1
105.8
110.0
105.2
111.8
114.6
113.3
112.2

109.1
112.4
124.0
110.0
112.6
113.4

79.0
81.2
81.8
825
84.2
84.3
84.6
84.9
85.1
85.8
86.8
87.5
88.1
88.2
88.4
89.1
90.2
90.2
90.8
91.2
914
91.6
91.6
91.6
92.7
93.1
93.2
93.7
94.3
94.4
94.5
95.6
95.7
95.8
96.0
97.1
97.2
99.3
99.5
99.5
99.9
99.9
100.0
100.0
100.2
100.2
100.2
100.5
100.6
101.1
101.3
101.4
101.4
101.7
102.2
102.5
102.7
103.1
103.1
103.4
105.2
105.5
105.6
105.7
106.7
108.9
109.0
109.7
109.7
109.8
110.2
110.3

Points
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Pos Bib

Name

Olivia Alderson
Kosi Atkinson
Isaac Wright
Grace Shardlow
Andrew Law
Darren Ship
Christopher Royle
Nigel Evans
Alisa Gouin
Jack Evans

Jonathan Witherstone

Stefan Halama
Esme Ayo-Price
Paul Whittaker
Louis Whittaker
Corleigh Dodson
Harry Kirby

Sam Davis
Daniel Rennie
Paul Beever
Jack Adair
Poppy Boote
Katy Greaves
Chloe Whittaker
Josh Graham
Madison Stokes
Alana Middleton
Evans/Evans
Millie Austin
Stefan Halama
James Newnham
Mark Davies
Vorna Paul

Alex Whittaker
Seb Roestenburg
Seb White
Abbie Sutton
Alfie/Winni
Jennifer Taylor
Sienna Stokes
James Newnham
Toby Osborne
Chloe Whittaker

STAFFORD & STONE CANOE CLUB MINI SLALOM 2018

Class
C1WA1
K1W1
K1M4
C1W3
K1M3
K1M2
C1M1
K1M2
K1W3
K1M2
K1M2
K1M3
K1W3
K1M2
K1M3
K1W3
K1M4
K1M3
K1M3
C1M3
K1M3
K1W3
K1W3
K1W3
K1M3
K1W3
K1W3
C2M2
K1w4
C1M4
K1M3
C1M2
K1W3
K1M3
K1M4
K1M4
K1w4
C2MP
K1w4
K1w4
C1M4
K1M4
C1W3

Age
J14
u23
J12
J14
J16

J14
Vet
J12
J14

M35
J12
M50
J10
J14
J12
J14
J12
Vet
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J12
J14
J12
M35

J12
J16
J14
J10
J12
J18
J10
J10

J12
J14

Round 1 - Sunday 14 January 2018

Club

HPPCC

Proteus

Stafford and Stone
HPPCC
Stourbridge
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Telford Canoe Club
Viking KC

Telford Canoe Club
Loughborough
Stourbridge
HPPCC
Manchester
HPPCC

Viking KC

Stafford and Stone
Manchester
HPPCC

HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Manchester
Proteus

Viking KC

Stafford and Stone
Telford Canoe Club
Stafford and Stone
Stourbridge
Loughborough
Manchester
Proteus
Manchester
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
HPPCC

Viking KC
Loughborough
Stafford and Stone
Manchester

H'cap Pen1 Time1 Total1 Pen2 Time2 Total2 Best

25
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135.4
127.6
156.8
160.0
146.7
130.3
1221
125.8
164.6
132.5
124.0
144.8
164.4
132.5
143.2
168.7
152.1
151.7
153.0
172.6
161.2
175.1
163.9
176.7
154.8
179.7
171.9
164.4
197.8
179.6
176.9
131.3
195.0
170.6

199.9
229.9
164.0
248.3
258.4
258.4
198.7

110.4
111.6
110.8
111.0
11.7
112.3
171
113.8
114.6
118.5
158.0
121.8
118.4
118.5
120.2
128.7
122.1
122.7
124.0
135.6
138.2
125.1
131.9
130.7
131.8
133.7
133.9
137.4
138.8
139.6
155.9
161.3
159.0
189.6

163.9
178.9
209.0
393.3
199.4
206.4
306.7
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-
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135.3
122.5
160.0
164.2
153.4
130.1
121.5

161.0
127.6
131.2
146.6
187.8
140.9
150.0
168.1
174.6
169.6
147.7
163.1
155.7

168.7
173.6
160.1
181.0
177.4
174.0
184.9
185.8
162.6
125.9
192.3
176.7
195.2
225.0
234.2
132.7
246.0
2471
231.6
231.4

112.3
110.5
118.0
1156.2
124.4
1121
112.5

117.0
115.6
117.2
117.6
145.8
124.9
123.0
1221
138.6
140.6
124.7
1241
124.7

128.7
129.6
139.1
137.0
141.4
149.0
137.9
141.8
143.6
145.9
152.3
1563.7
163.2
189.0
185.2
187.7
197.0
298.1
235.6
255.4

110.4
110.5
110.8
111.0
11.7
1121
112.5
113.8
114.6
115.6
117.2
117.6
118.4
118.5
120.2
1221
1221
122.7
124.0
1241
124.7
125.1
128.7
129.6
131.8
133.7
133.9
137.4
137.9
139.6
143.6
145.9
152.3
153.7
163.2
163.9
178.9
187.7
197.0
199.4
206.4
255.4

Points



